LOADSHEET
ALL WEIGHTS IN KILOGRAMS

DEPARTURE DESTINATION
EDDF EPPO

LOAD IN COMPARTMENTS
PASSENGER + CABIN BAG

CHECKED BY
FAB

FLIGHT NO
KK7250

WEIGHT
152

7004

A/C REG
D-ANDI

CP1/152

M/F/C/1
78/2/0/0

APPROVED BY EDITION NO
MSC 1

A/C TYPE CREW DATE TIME
A320-232 2/4 10DEC25 1646

DISTRIBUTION

OA/OB/0OC TOTAL PAX 80
38/30/12

TOTAL TRAFFIC LOAD

DRY OPERATING WEIGHT
ZERO FUEL WEIGHT ACTUAL
TAKE OFF FUEL

TAKE OFF WEIGHT ACTUAL
TRIP FUEL

LANDING WEIGHT ACTUAL

BALANCE AND SEATING CONDITIONS

DOI 52.47

LIZFW 41 LITOW 38

LILAW 40

MACZFW 20.8 MACTOW 20.2
MACLAW 20.7

STAB TO 1.8 NOSE UP

TRIM TANK FUEL WEIGHT

UNDERLOAD BEFORE LMC 8927

7156
42117
49273

8800
58073

2500
55573

MAX 61000

MAX 77000

MAX 64500

DEST

ADJ

ADJ

L ADJ

LAST MINUTE CHANGE
SPEC CL/CPT +-  WEIGHT

LMC TOTAL

CAPTAINS INFORMATION/NOTES
CG LIMITS MACTOW
MACZFW

-3 MALE

FWD
FWD

19.5 AFT
20 AFT

38.2
39.6

LOAD MESSAGE BEFORE LMC

CHECKED BY
FAB

APPROVED BY

MSC



